
Whitehorse High School Staff Directory 
P.O. Box 660, Montezuma Creek, Utah  84535 
Phone: 435.651.3427 0r 435.678.1209 
FAX: 435.678.1252 
 

A Great Place to Be! 
 

  
 

Name Extension Department Room Email 
Baldwin, Matt 1320 Language Arts 7 & 8 124 mbaldwin@sjsd.org 

Baldwin, Sheryl 2545 Special Education Paraeducator 183 sbaldwin@sjsd.org 

Begay, Derek 1254 Assistant Principal 176 dbegay1@sjsd.org 
Ben, Selena 1323 Life & Basic Skills 116 sben@sjsd.org 

Benally, Marie 1418 Kitchen 145 Mbenally2@sjsd.org 

Benally, Sharmita 2537 Achievement Specialist 126 Sbenally1@sjsd.org 
Black, Nicole 1869 Scholar Advocate 168 eblack1@sjsd.org 

Brown, Kylee 1263 PE/Health/Activities & Athletic Director  103 kbrown@sjsd.org 

Bushnell, Kristen 1894/2536 Engineering/Architecture 140/ 193 kbushnell@sjsd.org 

Capitan, Sandra 1891 Business/Digital Media/Desktop Publishing 131 scapitan@sjsd.org 
Chiquito, Mike 1866 Head Custodian  Mchiquito@sjsd.org 

Dee, Kimberly 1321 Science 113 kdee@sjsd.org 

Frank, Kayla 2519 A+/Online Coordinator 127 kfrank@sjsd.org 

Freeman, Felicia 1892 School Resource Officer (SRO) 165 Ffreeman@sjsd.org 

Filfred, Marion 1281 Liaison Front Office mfilfred1@sjsd.org 
Golding, Lynda 1889 Special Education 119 lgolding@sjsd.org  

Grant, Rick 1865 Auto/Welding 136 Rgrant@sjsd.org 
Grover, JJ 1859 Counselor 170 Jgrover3@sjsd.org 

Harvey, Soshina 1858 Language Arts 9, 10, & 11 121 sharvey@sjsd.org 
Harvey, Valerie 1868 Reading Interventionist 188 vharvey@sjsd.org 
Haskan, Clarisa 2537 Personal Success Tutor 126 chaskan@sjsd.org 

Help Desk - Technology 1224 SJSD   

Henderson, Rob 1883 Tech Support 164 Rhenderson@sjsd.org 

Henderson, Robin 1888 Talent Search & Counseling Support 169 Rhenderson1@sjsd.org 

Harrison, Tim 1887 Music 161 tharrison1@sjsd.org 

Golding, Lynda 1889 Reading & Language Arts 119 lgolding@sjsd.org 
Jones-Benally, Dorathea 2545 Special Education Paraeducator 183 Djones-benally@sjsd.org 

Lee, Gail 1279 Financial Secretary 178 glee@sjsd.org 

Livingston, Irene 1832 A Room Facilitator 129 ilivingston@sjsd.org 

Miles, Ina 1325 Heritage Language & Culture 185/186 imiles@sjsd.org 

Mitchell, Sylvia 1855 Front Office Secretary Front Office smitchell@sjsd.org 

Nurse 1326 School Nurse 177  

Redhouse, Brittany 1322 Science & ACT 114 bredhouse@sjsd.org 

Redhouse, Ella  1856 Library Media Specialist 190 eredhouse@sjsd.org 

Reynolds, Carol 1326 Attendance Tracker, ELL Para & UB 177 Creynolds@sjsd.org 

Reynolds, Ed 1868 Reading/LA 11 125 wreynolds@sjsd.org 

Schaefer, Kim 1854 Principal 179 kschaefer@sjsd.org 
Seweingyawma, Ramsey 1890 Math 8, Math II, & Computer 

Programming 
120 Rseweingyawma@sjsd.org 

Simmons, Stefanie 1860 Math 7, Math I, & Math III 123 ssimmons@sjsd.org 

Simpson, Georgiana 1368  Visual Art & Student Govt 184 gsimpson@sjsd.org 

Todachinnie, Pearl 1831 B Room Facilitator 187/117 ptodachinnie@sjsd.org 

Toland, Haylee 1323 Social Studies/Theatre 163 htoland@sjsd.org 

Weston, Dawn 1278 American Indian Services 167 Dweston@sjsd.org 

Whitehorse, Clarence 4325 Student Center 194 Cwhitehorse1@sjsd.org 

Math / Science Lab 2541  118  
Teacher Lab 1857  128  
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